What do you like for lunch?

STARTERS

ROASTBEEF
marinated pumpkin

SMOKED TROUT FILET
creamed horse radish

BURRATA
balsamico pumpkin

SHEEPS CHEESE
beetroot concassée | lambs lettuce

SOUPS

CHICKEN SOUP
sliced pancakes | root vegetables

THICKENED CHICKEN SOUP
egg custard

SEASONAL CREAM SOUP

MAIN COURSES

BONED FRIED CHICKEN
potato salad

CORDON BLEU
smoked ham | mountain cheese | parsley potatoes | cranberries

CREAMY ,, BEUSCHL* FROM CALF
fried bread dumplings

CREAMY GOULASH FROM AUSTRAIN ORGANIC CALF
buttered handmade dumplings

CATFISH SZEGEDIN
salted potatoes

CABBAGE PASTA (vegan)
leaf salad

PANCOOKED POTATOES AND PUMKIN (vegan without dip)
leafsalad | garlic dip

DESSERT

CREME BRULEE
CHESTNUT TIRAMISU

HOMEMADE APPLESTRUDEL
vanillasauce

HOMEMADE DAILY DESSERT

* small portion | ** large portion

All pricecs are in EURO and including all taxes.

16,80
14,90
12,60

14,90
12,80

5,20
5,80

5,80

18,80
19,80
17,90
21,50
18,90
14,20

14,80

4,80
5,60
7,40

4,90




