

What do you like for lunch?

STARTERS

ROASTBEEF marinated pumpkin	16,80
SMOKED TROUT FILET creamed horse radish	14,90
BURRATA balsamico pumpkin	* 12,60 ** 14,90
SHEEPS CHEESE beetroot concassée lambs lettuce	12,80
SOUPS	
CHICKEN SOUP sliced pancakes root vegetables	5,20
THICKENED CHICKEN SOUP egg custard	5,80
SEASONAL CREAM SOUP	5,80
MAIN COURSES	
BONED FRIED CHICKEN potato salad	18,80
CORDON BLEU smoked ham mountain cheese parsley potatoes cranberries	19,80
CREAMY "BEUSCHL" FROM CALF fried bread dumplings	17,90
CREAMY GOULASH FROM AUSTRAIN ORGANIC CALF buttered handmade dumplings	21,50
CATFISH SZEGEDIN salted potatoes	18,90
CABBAGE PASTA (vegan) leaf salad	14,20
PANCOOKED POTATOES AND PUMKIN (vegan without dip) leafsalad garlic dip	14,80
DESSERT	
CREME BRÛLÉE	4,80
CHESTNUT TIRAMISU	5,60
HOMEMADE APPLESTRUDEL vanillasauce	7,40
HOMEMADE DAILY DESSERT	4,90

^{*} small portion | ** large portion